
CPS
Calendar Of Kindness

December

Monday 2nd December

Try something new

Tuesday 3rd December 

Read a book before you 
go to bed

Wednesday 4th 

December

Give a nice message to 
someone

Thursday 5th December

Make someone laugh

Friday 6th December

Make some new friends

Saturday 7th December

Hold a door open for 
someone 

Sunday 8th December

Try something new

Monday 9th December

Clean up your room

Tuesday 10th December

Smile at someone

Wednesday 11th

December
Do the washing up 

Thursday 12th December

Donate some food for the 
food bank

Friday 13th December

Make a list of three 
things you are grateful 

for

Saturday 14th December 

Play a board game or 
puzzle with your family or 

friends

Sunday 15th December

Be helpful around your 
house

Monday 16th December 

Compliment a 
classmate or family 

member

Tuesday 17th December

Thank a friend for being 
a good friend

Wednesday 18th

December
Write a positive 
message on the 

footpath with chalk

Thursday 19th December

Call someone you haven’t 
seen for a while

Friday 20th December

Say Happy Christmas to 
everyone

Saturday 21st December

Thank someone for the 
things they do for you

Sunday 22nd

December
Set yourself a goal for 

the day

Monday 23rd December

Sing a song

Tuesday 24th December

Have an early night 

Wednesday 25th

December
Appreciate and say 

thank you for all you’ve 
been given

Thursday 26th December

Be patient

Friday 27th December

Tidy up your toys

Saturday 28th December

Listen carefully to 
someone

Sunday 29th December

Read to/ with 
someone

Monday 30th December

Pick up litter 

Tuesday 31st December

Write a list of New Year 
Resolutions
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